
370 FT OFF E SIDE OF LOT 5 &
E1/2 OF LOT 6 BLOCK 4 MELROSE
FARMS S/D, EX RD R/W.

O'NEAL ROOFING COMPANY
P O BOX 2166
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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297 SE HICKORY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0600 01 1,584 68.3219 51.24 81,164 1960 1960 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1464

BAS 1,464 100 1,464 45,009

FOP 96 30 29 892

UOP 360 20 72 2,213

UST 42 45 19 584

1,962 1,584 48,698

BAS= W29 UOP= N6 W3 UST= N6 W7 S6 E7$ W7 N6 W25 S12 E35$ W23
S30 E36 FOP=  E16 N6 W16 S6$ N6 E16 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 19 11 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH350.00 300.00 69,800.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.75 52,350

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 50.00 50.00 50


